
Open Everyday - Monday To Saturday 7am - 6pm Sunday 9am - 4pm

BREAKFAST - SERVED UNTIL 11:30AM

LUNCH - SERVED FROM 11:30AM

TOASTED MUFFINS
Bacon & Tomato Chutney
Sausage & Chilli Jam
Add Egg, Bacon Or Sausage
Spinach, Tomato & Avocado
Smash VE
Smoked Salmon, Spinach & Egg
Halloumi, Portabello Mushroom,
Spinach & Chilli Jam V

4.50
4.50
0.80
4.50

5.50
5.00

TOASTED BAGELS
Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomato,
Basil & Pesto V
Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese
& Rocket
Pastrami, Pickle, Rocket &
Mustard Mayo
Chicken, Mustard Mayo,
Avocado Smash & Spinach

6.50

7.00

7.00

7.00

SMASH BURGERS
Served With Fries & Slaw, Topped With
Burger Sauce 5oz Seasoned Smashed
Beef Patties

BURGERS
Served With Fries & Slaw

THE CLASSIC
With Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Pickles

9.95

THE CRISPY CHICKEN
Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

10.95

THE VEGAN VE 9.95
Portabello Mushroom, Avocado Smash
With Lettuce & Sliced Tomato (Without Slaw)

THE VEGGIE V
Halloumi, Portabello Mushroom With
Sliced Tomato & Mayo

9.95

THE BIG CHEESE
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Pickles

10.95

THE PULLED PORK BURGER
Beef Patty Topped With Pulled Pork,
Pickles & Slaw

12.95

Add Ons

Add Smoked Streaky Bacon
Add An Extra Beef Patty

1.00
3.00

LOADED FRIES

Nacho Cheese Burger Fries
Hoi Sin Duck Fries
Chicken Katsu Curry Fries
Pulled Pork & Pickle Fries
Spicy Buffalo Chicken Fries

8.95
8.95
8.50
8.50
8.50

Classic Nachos V
Beef Nachos

8.00
10.00

NACHOS
With Salsa, Guacamole, Chillies & Sour Cream

Caesar Salad V
Chicken Caesar Salad
Calamari Salad

6.00
8.50
9.50

SALAD BOWLS

Vietnamese Fries (Hoi Sin,
Mayo, Chillies) VE
Parmesan, Coriander &
Chilli Fries V
Cheddar & Maple Bacon Fries
Homemade Slaw V

5.00

5.00

5.00
2.50

SIDES

AMERICAN PANCAKES OR
BREAKFAST WAFFLES

With Streaky Bacon & Maple
Syrup Or Fresh Fruit & Honey V

8.00

BREAKFAST CRÉPE
Maple Bacon, Cheese, Mushroom
& Spinach

8.00

BREAKFAST BITES
Granola Pots With Fruit &
Yoghurt V
Overnight Oats With Fresh
Berries VE
Freshly Baked Pastries V

5.50

5.00

2.25

Chicken Strips & Fries
Beef Burger & Fries
Cheese Fries V
Cheese & Tomato Bagel V

6.50
7.50
4.00
4.00

TINY TOT MENU (Under 12’s Only)

COLD DRINKS

BOTTLES & CANS

Juices, Bottled Water, Coca Cola,
Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Elderflower,
Traditional Lemonade, Raspberry
Lemonade, San Pellgrino, Fruitshoots

ICED COOLERS

Fruity & Refreshing Coolers Packed
With Flavour - Choose From:
Strawberry & Lime
Apple & Blueberry
Mango & Passionfruit
Dragon Fruit & Apple

12oz 4.95 - 16oz 5.50

AMERICAN MILKSHAKES

12oz Choose 2 Flavours
16oz Choose 3 Flavours
Vanilla - Banana - Chocolate -
Bubblegum - Mint - Cherry - Butterscotch
Blueberry - Strawberry

4.50
4.95

ICED FRAPPES

Triple Chocolate – Cookies & Cream
Vanilla & Salted Caramel
(Add Coffee 50p)

12oz 4.95 - 16oz 5.50

SWEETS
SQUARE ONE CRÉPES

Classic Crépe (1 Sauce, 1 Topping)
Ultimate Crépe (1 Sauce,
2 Toppings & Ice Cream)

6.50
8.00

8.00AMERICAN PANCAKES

Authentic American Pancakes
With 1 Sauce, 2 Toppings & Ice Cream

8.00ULTIMATE WAFFLES

Freshly Made Waffles With Your
Choice Of 2 Toppings, 1 Sauce &
Ice Cream

CHOOSE YOUR TOPPINGS
Strawberries, Marshmallows, Chocolate
Drops, Lotus Biscoff, Banana,
Raspberries, Pistachios, Blueberries,
Blackberries, Oreo Cookies, M&M’s,
White Chocolate Drops, Walnuts,
Kinder Bueno

CHOOSE YOUR ICE CREAM
Honeycomb, Marshmallow, Salted
Caramel, Chocolate VE, Strawberry,
Vanilla VE, Bueno

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE

Nutella, Lotus Biscoff, White Chocolate,
Salted Caramel, Cherry, Raspberry,
Strawberry, Chocolate Hazelnut,
Maple Syrup

FLAVOURS TO CHOOSE

ICE CREAM (Vegan Options Available)
2 Scoop 3.50
3 Scoop 4.50

 PLEASE REFRAIN FROM SMOKING

HOT DRINKS
BARISTA COFFEE

Americano
Latte
Flat White
Cappucino
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Iced Coffees Available

3.25
3.75
4.00
3.75
4.00
4.00

3.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

Sm Reg

Key V - Vegetarian VE - Vegan

CUSTOMISE YOUR DRINK

MILK VE Oat, Coconut,
Soya, Almond
MONIN SYRUPS VE Vanilla,
Honeycomb, Hazelnut,
Salted Caramel, White Chocolate

0.50

0.60

TEAS

Twinings English Breakfast
Cranberry & Raspberry,
Decaffinated, Peppermint,
Green Tea & Earl Grey

3.00

3.25

ALLERGEN & INGREDIENTS
INFORMATION

AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST 

SMOOTHIES

12oz Choose 2 Fruits & 2 Pureés
16oz Choose 3 Fruits & 2 Pureés

4.95
5.50

FRUITS: Strawberries, Blueberries,
Blackberries, Banana, Raspberries
PUREÉS: Strawberry, Mango, Apple,
Passionfruit, Banana, Raspberry, Blueberry

STREET BOWLS
Served With Rice, Breaded Chicken Strips OR
Roasted Vegetables V, With Your Choice Of:

10.95

Sticky Soy
Korean Sauce

Teriyaki
Katsu Curry

– T A K E  A W A Y  F O O D  &  D R I N K  M E N U  –


